
RailTel/Tender/OTlERlHQl2)16-17 1950-952 Dtd. 08.08.2016

TENDER NOTICE

No. Ra i lTel /Tender/OT/ER IHQI 201 6-17 I 950-952 Dtd : 08.08.'l 6

Ra lTel Corporation of India Limited, Eastern Region, 3'd Floor, Chatterjee lnternational Centre, 33 A,
Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700 071, invites sealed open tenders from the established and
reliable contractors with proven experience for the following works: -

Excavation of Trenches and laying of OFC through ducts, testing, commissioning and
maintenance of OFC in North East -l states by RailTel on behalf of BBNL

Tender Nos., Document cost and EMD details are as follows:'

Sec

No.

Name
ol

Seciion
Tender No- : Name ofBlocks

No

of
GPs

Appr'
RKll,l

TenderValue
(Approx,)

(Rs,
EMD (Rs.)

Tender
Doc Cost

{inci.of
VAT)
(Rs)

State

IR

Tender No.

RailTel/Tender/OT/
ER/HQ/ 2016"17/
950.dtd. 08.08.16

Eungtlang,Sangau,
Saiha & Tuipang
(4)

112 456 11,73,88,416i. 7,36,950t 10,500/- t\4tz0RAtM

2 2R

Tender No.

RailTel/TenderioT/
ER/HQ/2016-17/
951.dtd.08.08.16

W.Bunghmun {1) 17 152 3,74,53,955/. 3,37,2701. 10,5001 irllZORAlM

3 3R

Tender No.

RailTellTender/0T/
ER_/H0/ 2016-17i
952,dtd. 08.08.'16

Khadarshnong.
Laitkroh,

Pynursla,Shella"
Bholaganj&

Mawrvnqknenq {5)

111 411 6,18,29,4251- 4,59,150/- 10,500/. [,EGHALAYA

- Rs. 500 payable extra (per tender document) towards postal exdenses if required to be sbnt bv oost.
a) Sale of Tender Documents From 1 1 .08.2016
b) Pre-bid conference i) 15,00 Hrs. on 24.08.20'16

ii) 15.00 Hrs. on 02.09.2016
c)

d)

Closing of sale of Tender Documents up t0 17.00 Hrs. on 08.09.20'16

Receipt of tender documents, up ro 1 
'1.00 Hrs. on 09.09.2016

e) 0penrnq of tender documents. at 1 1 .30 Hrs. on 09.09.2016
f) Vaiidity of offer 90 days from the date of openinq of tender,

cqrnplelrg!-pjllod 180 days from the date of issue of LOA of tender.

h)

)

i)

Address for availability of tender document
O/o The Executive Director ,RailTel Corporation of India
Ltd.. Eastern Region.,3'o Floor, Chatteriee international
Centre,33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road,Kolkara - 700 071

Web address for availability of tender
document

www.railtelindia.com

Cost of Tender document by hand Refer Tender Notice
(Paqes 3 of Tender Docun.rent)

Page 3 of l7l

il$-



Cost of Tender document if required by post

RailTel/Tender/OTlER1HQ12Al6-171950-952 Dtd. 08.08.20

Refer Tender Notice. Additional Rs. 500 payable towards
postal expenses per tender document.

3 of Tender Docu

fu1SE/NSIC units shall be exempted from submisslon of cost of tender document & EMD as per para 3.5.8

of chaoter-3

lf the tender document is downloaded from the website then the cost of tender document as stated above

have to be submitted along with the offer in the form of Bank Draft in favour of RailTel Corporatlon of lndia

Ltd at Kolkata.

The offers shall be opened on above said daie in the presence of those bidders who choose to be

present, ln case the date of opening happens to be a holiday, the tender will be received and opened

at the same time on the next working day.

Further information is available at RailTel's website www.railtelindia.com or from the office of Executive
Director- RailTel /Kolkata.

sdl
Executive Director

RailTel Corporation of lndia Limited,
Eastern Region, Kolkata

4:-
Pagc ,1 ol l7l


